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Assets 

Operating Funds 

Balance 
Dec 31, 2021 

 
 

1000 - PPB Oper #1881 36,865.61 
 

Total Operating Funds 36,865.61 

Reserve Funds 
1325 - PPB Rsrv Capital Improvement MM #0759 76,765.86 

 

Total Reserve Funds 76,765.86 

Accounts Receivable 
1500 - Residential Assessments Receivable 0.00 

 
 

 
 
 

Liabilities 

Accounts Payable 

Total Accounts Receivable 0.00 
 

Total Assets 113,631.47 
 

 

2000 - Accounts Payable 0.00 
 

Total Accounts Payable 0.00 
 

Total Liabilities 0.00 
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Owners' Equity 

Owners Equity - Prior Years 

Balance 
Dec 31, 2021 

 
 

 

3000 - Owners Equity - Prior Years 79,445.09 

Total Owners Equity - Prior Years 79,445.09 

Total Owners' Equity 79,445.09 
  

Income / (Loss) 34,186.38 

Total Liabilities and Owner Equity 113,631.47 
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Current Period Year to Date (12 months) Annual Budget 
 

Actual 
 

Budget Variance 
 

Actual Budget Variance 
 

Budget 
 

Remaining 

Income 
            

Income 

4000 - Homeowner Dues 
 

1,049.89 

  
0.00 

 
1,049.89 

  
147,141.76 

 
148,830.00 

 
(1,688.24) 

  
148,830.00 

  
1,688.24 

4220 - Gate & Access Fees 0.00  0.00 0.00  25.00 0.00 25.00  0.00  (25.00) 

4225 - Key Fees 0.00  0.00 0.00  275.00 350.00 (75.00)  350.00  75.00 

4295 - Donations 0.00  0.00 0.00  50.00 0.00 50.00  0.00  (50.00) 

4400 - Rental Income 50.00  0.00 50.00  450.00 200.00 250.00  200.00  (250.00) 

4700 - Filing Fees Recovered 0.00  0.00 0.00  411.14 0.00 411.14  0.00  (411.14) 

4710 - Late Fees & Interest 115.92  0.00 115.92  2,504.98 800.00 1,704.98  800.00  (1,704.98) 

4715 - Lien Fees 0.00  0.00 0.00  150.00 0.00 150.00  0.00  (150.00) 

4720 - Reimbursed Attorneys Fees 0.00  0.00 0.00  118.27 0.00 118.27  0.00  (118.27) 

4810 - Compliance Fines 0.00  0.00 0.00  125.00 0.00 125.00  0.00  (125.00) 

4814 - Reimbursable Repairs 0.00  0.00 0.00  400.00 0.00 400.00  0.00  (400.00) 

4900 - Interest Earned - Banks 3.26  0.00 3.26  68.43 80.00 (11.57)  80.00  11.57 

Total Income 1,219.07  0.00 1,219.07  151,719.58 150,260.00 1,459.58  150,260.00  (1,459.58) 

Total Income 1,219.07  0.00 1,219.07  151,719.58 150,260.00 1,459.58  150,260.00  (1,459.58) 

Expense             

Administrative 

5065 - Lien Charges 
 

0.00 

  
0.00 

 
0.00 

  
126.00 

 
714.00 

 
(588.00) 

  
714.00 

  
588.00 

5115 - Web Site Maintenance 0.00  0.00 0.00  58.32 1,465.16 (1,406.84)  1,465.16  1,406.84 

Total Administrative 0.00  0.00 0.00  184.32 2,179.16 (1,994.84)  2,179.16  1,994.84 

Communications 

5200 - Community Events 

 

0.00 

  

0.00 

 

0.00 

  

0.00 

 

700.00 

 

(700.00) 

  

700.00 

  

700.00 

5210 - Postage & Copies 19.80  0.00 19.80  1,122.59 2,210.00 (1,087.41)  2,210.00  1,087.41 

Total Communications 19.80  0.00 19.80  1,122.59 2,910.00 (1,787.41)  2,910.00  1,787.41 
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Current Period Year to Date (12 months) Annual Budget 
 

Actual 
 

Budget Variance 
 

Actual Budget Variance 
 

Budget 
 

Remaining 

Expense 
            

Insurance 

5400 - Insurance 
 

0.00 

  
0.00 

 
0.00 

  
4,519.00 

 
4,500.00 

 
19.00 

  
4,500.00 

  
(19.00) 

Total Insurance 0.00  0.00 0.00  4,519.00 4,500.00 19.00  4,500.00  (19.00) 

Utilities 

6000 - Electric Service 

 

271.91 

  

0.00 

 

271.91 

  

5,072.38 

 

6,428.93 

 

(1,356.55)

  

6,428.93 

  

1,356.55 

6005 - Gas Service 49.81  0.00 49.81  635.15 813.04 (177.89) 813.04  177.89 

6025 - Water Service 749.42  0.00 749.42  10,671.51 0.00 10,671.51  0.00  (10,671.51) 

6050 - Telephone Service 219.52  0.00 219.52  1,622.47 900.00 722.47  900.00  (722.47) 

6055 - Internet Service 72.35  0.00 72.35  1,477.82 864.00 613.82  864.00  (613.82) 

Total Utilities 1,363.01  0.00 1,363.01  19,479.33 9,005.97 10,473.36  9,005.97  (10,473.36) 

Landscaping 

6100 - Grounds & Landscaping - Contract 

 

6,987.50 

  

0.00 

 

6,987.50 

  

32,730.75 

 

34,917.00 

 

(2,186.25)

  

34,917.00 

  

2,186.25 

6199 - Landscape Other 0.00  0.00 0.00  11,870.92 9,000.00 2,870.92  9,000.00  (2,870.92) 

Total Landscaping 6,987.50  0.00 6,987.50  44,601.67 43,917.00 684.67  43,917.00  (684.67) 

Irrigation 

6200 - Irrigation Repair & Maintenance 

 

0.00 

  

0.00 

 

0.00 

  

681.26 

 

2,050.00 

 

(1,368.74)

  

2,050.00 

  

1,368.74 

Total Irrigation 0.00  0.00 0.00  681.26 2,050.00 (1,368.74) 2,050.00  1,368.74 

Operations 

6300 - Permits & Licenses 

 

0.00 

  

0.00 

 

0.00 

  

50.00 

 

125.00 

 

(75.00)

  

125.00 

  

75.00 

Total Operations 0.00  0.00 0.00  50.00 125.00 (75.00) 125.00  75.00 

Contracted Services 

6438 - Pool Management 

 

0.00 

  

0.00 

 

0.00 

  

0.00 

 

9,500.00 

 

(9,500.00)

  

9,500.00 

  

9,500.00 

6495 - Storage Unit 0.00  0.00 0.00  813.75 1,092.00 (278.25) 1,092.00  278.25 

Total Contracted Services 0.00  0.00 0.00  813.75 10,592.00 (9,778.25) 10,592.00  9,778.25 
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Current Period Year to Date (12 months) Annual Budget 
 

Actual 
 

Budget Variance 
 

Actual Budget Variance 
 

Budget 
 

Remaining 

Expense 
            

Repair & Maintenance 

6525 - Clubhouse Repair & Maintenance 
 

185.00 

  
0.00 

 
185.00 

  
2,230.92 

 
2,212.00 

 
18.92 

  
2,212.00 

  
(18.92)

6530 - Common Areas Repair & Maintenance 0.00  0.00 0.00  4,178.84 6,000.00 (1,821.16) 6,000.00  1,821.16 

6635 - Janitorial Supplies & Maintenance 185.00  0.00 185.00  3,353.14 5,200.00 (1,846.86) 5,200.00  1,846.86 

6645 - Fobs, Keys, Remotes 0.00  0.00 0.00  1,070.00 0.00 1,070.00  0.00  (1,070.00)

6700 - Pool Supplies/Repair & Maintenance 0.00  0.00 0.00  15,224.74 750.00 14,474.74  750.00  (14,474.74)

6720 - Pond Maintenance 0.00  0.00 0.00  2,098.00 3,000.00 (902.00) 3,000.00  902.00 

6745 - Signage Repair & Maintenance 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00 200.00 (200.00) 200.00  200.00 

Total Repair & Maintenance 370.00  0.00 370.00  28,155.64 17,362.00 10,793.64  17,362.00  (10,793.64)

Professional Services 

7000 - Audit & Tax Services 

 

50.00 

  

0.00 

 

50.00 

  

50.00 

 

175.00 

 

(125.00)

  

175.00 

  

125.00 

7025 - Legal Services - Collections 0.00  0.00 0.00  25.00 0.00 25.00  0.00  (25.00)

7040 - Management Fees 639.01  0.00 639.01  7,968.12 7,680.00 288.12  7,680.00  (288.12)

7095 - Professional Fees 1,352.14  0.00 1,352.14  7,552.64 1,440.00 6,112.64  1,440.00  (6,112.64)

Total Professional Services 2,041.15  0.00 2,041.15  15,595.76 9,295.00 6,300.76  9,295.00  (6,300.76)

Taxes 

9000 - Federal Income Tax 

 

0.00 

  

0.00 

 

0.00 

  

125.00 

 

0.00 

 

125.00 

  

0.00 

  

(125.00)

9015 - Property/Real Estate Tax 2,123.09  0.00 2,123.09  2,204.88 2,354.00 (149.12) 2,354.00  149.12 

Total Taxes 2,123.09  0.00 2,123.09  2,329.88 2,354.00 (24.12) 2,354.00  24.12 

Total Expense 12,904.55  0.00 12,904.55  117,533.20 104,290.13 13,243.07  104,290.13  (13,243.07)

 
Net Income / (Loss) 

 
(11,685.48)

  
0.00 

 
(11,685.48)

  
34,186.38 

 
45,969.87 

 
(11,783.49)

  
45,969.87 

  
11,783.49 



 

 

 


